

ग्रामी

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work: MMGSY Gen Road from Harsela tali to Mirachak Agency: Balhat Kumar Singh A/94/MMGSY (gen) /SBD/2020-21 D.O. No. 5-2-21					
(1) Setting out - 2nd 1st working of Bharachamal - all upper Tls and Inset -					0.79 KM

(2)					0.79 KM 0.79 KM
(12) clearing gully road land -					
disposal -					
$2 \times 8 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 960.00 m^3$					
$1 \times 1 \times 12.50 \times 1.60 = 20.00 m^3$					
$2 \times 1 \times 10.00 \times 2.00 = 40.00 m^3$					
$2 \times 8 \times 30.00 \times 1.70 = 816 m^3$					
$2 \times 1423.34 \times 1.70 = 79.42$					
$2 \times 7 \times 30.00 \times 1.60 = 672$					
$1 \times 9.55 \times 0.90 = 8.60$					
$2 \times 3 \times 30.00 \times 2.00 = 360.0$					
Grand = 2956.04 m ³					
Say 0.296 hect					
Ashtak 08/9/23					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Setting out					Working
Recon. work					all as
per spec and set 2 of 1511					
Qty = 0.771 km					MB pg ① 3052 =
① 3862.67 / km ²					= 893
②					ii) Ref. pillar
Qty = 0.79 km					MB pg ②
① 1787.40 / km ²					= 1412 =
③ Cleaning grading road land					
Qty = 2.29 km					MB pg ③
① 52970.33 / km ²					= 5679 =
④ Excavation in earthwork					
manual excavations					

Qty = 70.99 m ³					MB pg ④
① 75.57 / m ³					= 5365 =
⑤ Cost of embank in					
earthwork					from spec
from spec					
Qty = 900.52 m ³					MB pg ⑤ 138874 =
① 153.66 / m ³					= 138874 =
⑥ Cost of sub graded					
earthwork shoulder					
Qty = 315.87 m ³					MB pg ⑥
① 142.25 / m ³					= 6303 =
⑦ Cost of granular sub base					
G1					all as per spec

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty = 388.05 m ³ VPMB 07 (7)					
① 3153.45/m ³ = 12238902					
⑧ P/L's/Compaction - same					
Asyngele - WBM - 618 - do -					
Qty = 208.38 m ³ VPMB 08 (8)					
② 4098.04/m ³ = 8539502					
⑨ P/L - Typical Analysis					
Informatory sign board - do -					
Qty = 2 Nos VPMB 09 (9)					
③ 11127.5/each = 22255					
Total Amount = 23252802					
Add 1% labour (23252802) = 23252802					
12% GST = 279034					
Add seigniorage fee = 39520					
Gross total Amount = 2667087					
less 19.4% below = 517415					
Net total Amount = 2149672					
20.10.23					
20.10.23					
C & P					
20.10.23					
BE					